
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	TRAVEL	GRANT	FOR	IVOINE	2024-10-01	to	2024-10-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-10-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $76.74
2024-10-01 ADS txn_EyHenzq -$5.00 $71.74
2024-10-07 MARCO'S	PIZZA txn_kWHRJ05 -$33.90 $37.84
2024-10-07 Google	One txn_lZHBxpg -$1.99 $35.85
2024-10-07 ADS txn_zVHdwv4 -$4.99 $30.86
2024-10-09 Fast	food	MCDONALDS	NAS txn_PVHKdKJ -$16.29 $14.57
2024-10-10 STARLINK	INTERNET txn_lZHBZvJ -$73.00 -$58.43
2024-10-10 SUPER	VALUE-	EAST	STREET txn_a8HA8ad -$14.00 -$72.43
2024-10-11 Donation	from	ARI	DUTILH txn_brHOrmJ $75.00 $2.57
2024-10-15 GOLDEN	PARCEL	SHIPPI txn_66HZwb4 -$323.85 -$321.28
2024-10-16 GDIT	US	EMBASSY	MRVFEE txn_0eHXgQM -$185.00 -$506.28
2024-10-17 Donation	from	ZUBAIR	RAHMAN txn_R2HMQW5 $325.00 -$181.28
2024-10-17 Donation	from	NOEMIE	FEDERICO txn_nEHB7B2 $250.00 $68.72
2024-10-17 KRAVEN txn_66HZdym -$54.65 $14.07
2024-10-18 CENTRAL	SUPERCENTER	CO txn_0eHXgk5 -$13.18 $0.89
2024-10-20 ADS txn_GkHWMVW -$4.99 -$4.10
2024-10-21 Apple txn_V0HOWbL -$0.99 -$5.09
2024-10-22 MINISTRY	OF	FINANCE txn_YRH9MLK -$5.00 -$10.09
2024-10-22 Food txn_xQHnx86 -$32.72 -$42.81
2024-10-23 ADS txn_LgHJYQk -$4.99 -$47.80
2024-10-23 Donation	from	ERICK	GRACIANO txn_LgHJade $50.00 $2.20
2024-10-24 IMMIGRATION	CANADA	ONLINE txn_AWHn4JB -$5.07 -$2.87
2024-10-24 AMERICAN	AIRLINES txn_2zHkW6B -$723.71 -$726.58
2024-10-25 Donation	from	NOEMIE	FEDERICO txn_mAHakV0 $723.71 -$2.87
2024-10-25 Donation	from	NOEMIE	FEDERICO txn_9KH4PzW $27.00 $24.13
2024-10-26 CSRA	INC txn_NQHgvrA -$27.00 -$2.87
2024-10-26 SUPER	VALUE-	EAST	STREET txn_NQHgvN0 -$20.00 -$22.87
2024-10-26 AIRCANADA	VI	US	TRVL	WEB txn_yXHbRLx -$879.56 -$902.43
2024-10-26 KRAVEN txn_YRH92dw -$35.52 -$937.95
2024-10-26 KRAVEN txn_zVHdWvq -$60.23 -$998.18
2024-10-28 Donation	from	CHRIS	WALKER txn_p5Hxa24 $1,000.00 $1.82
2024-10-31 EXPEDIA	72954246118081 txn_nEHBA7o -$107.66 -$105.84

WITHDRAWN:	$2,633.29.	DEPOSITED:	$2,450.71. -$105.84

Travel	Grant	for	Ivoine	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Travel	Grant	for	Ivoine's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


